
Open 4D Saturday 70 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.608 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $165.00 5
2 12.901 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $137.00 4
3 12.919 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $110.00 3
4 12.939 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $82.00 2
5 12.981 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $55.00 1
6 12.984 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
7 12.998 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
8 13.02 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
9 13.032 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

10 13.036 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0
11 13.041 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
12 13.07 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
13 13.09 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
14 13.095 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00 0

2D
1 13.201 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $141.00 5
2 13.206 Cable, Victoria Tex $118.00 4
3 13.237 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $94.00 3
4 13.258 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $71.00 2
5 13.262 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $47.00 1
6 13.29 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $0.00 0
7 13.43 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
8 13.439 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
9 13.45 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $0.00 0

10 13.508 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
11 13.546 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0
12 13.559 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
13 13.577 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00 0

3D
1 13.832 Lewis, Dawn Rio $94.00 5
2 13.833 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $79.00 4
3 13.845 Taft, Ava April $63.00 3
4 13.888 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $47.00 2
5 13.961 Aukamp, Nicole Fling $31.00 1
6 14.042 Abt, Olivia ARC PistolPackNReyX $0.00 0
7 14.043 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

4D
1 14.115 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $71.00 5
2 14.12 Lewis, Ellie Dually $59.00 4
3 14.17 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $47.00 3
4 14.224 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $35.00 2
5 14.559 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $24.00 1
6 14.638 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00 0



7 14.822 Harvey, Amanda TBT Inspiration $0.00 0
8 14.88 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cash $0.00 0
9 14.938 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

10 14.952 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
11 15.019 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
12 15.073 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
13 15.228 Aukamp, Nicole Cy $0.00 0
14 15.235 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
15 15.262 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
16 15.267 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
17 15.355 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
18 16.163 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
19 16.481 Gray, Amanda Campfire Stories $0.00 0
20 17.468 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
21 17.899 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $0.00 0
22 18.387 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0
23 19.295 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
0 12.742 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 12.94 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 13.132 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 13.244 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0
0 13.246 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0
0 13.388 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 0
0 13.471 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
0 13.586 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 13.776 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00 0
0 13.925 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 16.788 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
0 19.273 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 14 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.608 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $57.00 5
2 12.901 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $38.00 4

2D
1 13.258 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $34.00 5
2 13.262 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $23.00 4
3 13.43 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 3
4 13.439 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2
5 13.559 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 1

3D
1 13.888 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $23.00 5
2 14.952 Soik, Mary Skittles $15.00 4
3 15.073 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
4 15.355 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.586 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 13.925 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 32.865 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 26 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.939 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $88.00 5
2 12.981 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $53.00 4
3 12.998 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $35.00 3
4 13.02 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 2
5 13.032 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 1
6 13.041 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
7 13.09 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
8 13.095 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00 0
9 13.206 Cable, Victoria Tex $0.00 0

10 13.29 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $0.00 0
2D

1 13.45 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $53.00 5
2 13.577 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $32.00 4
3 13.833 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $21.00 3

3D
1 14.115 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $35.00 5
2 14.12 Lewis, Ellie Dually $21.00 4
3 14.224 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $14.00 3
4 14.559 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 2
5 14.974 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 1
6 15.019 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
7 15.08 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
8 19.295 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
0 12.742 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 13.246 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0
0 13.471 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
0 16.788 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Junior 25 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.919 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $68.00 5
2 12.984 Maye, Aspyn River $51.00 4
3 13.036 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $34.00 3
4 13.07 Maye, Aspyn Rou $17.00 0
5 13.201 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $0.00 0
6 13.237 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 2

2D
1 13.45 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $51.00 5
2 13.508 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $30.00 4
3 13.546 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $20.00 3

3D
1 14.038 Taft, Ava April $27.00 5
2 14.382 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $20.00 4
3 14.638 Schultz, Avah RJ $14.00 3
4 14.71 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $7.00 2
5 14.938 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 1
6 15.091 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
7 15.199 Walizzewski, Alice Fire Water Sue $0.00 0
8 15.245 Keyport, Belle Promise $0.00 0
9 15.267 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

10 15.386 Allar, Kinsley Bella $0.00 0
11 16.163 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
12 18.387 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 12.94 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 13.132 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 13.244 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0
0 14.886 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 42 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.608 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $146.00 5
2 12.901 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $110.00 4
3 12.919 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $73.00 3
4 12.939 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $37.00 2
5 12.981 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
6 12.984 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 1
7 12.998 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
8 13.02 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
9 13.032 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0

10 13.041 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
11 13.07 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
12 13.09 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

2D
1 13.201 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $125.00 5
2 13.206 Cable, Victoria Tex $94.00 4
3 13.258 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $63.00 3
4 13.29 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $31.00 2
5 13.439 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1
6 13.45 Rochon, Shaydi Sparked By A Fling $0.00 0
7 13.508 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
8 13.546 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0
9 13.559 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0

3D
1 13.832 Lewis, Dawn Rio $84.00 5
2 13.833 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $63.00 4
3 13.888 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $42.00 3
4 13.922 Scott, Trent Chromed Out Cash $21.00 2
5 14.038 Taft, Ava April $0.00 1

4D
1 14.224 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $63.00 5
2 14.71 Krahenbuhl, Brynlee Frenchman's Tough Guy $47.00 4
3 14.952 Soik, Mary Skittles $31.00 3
4 15.019 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $16.00 2
5 15.091 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 1
6 16.163 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
7 19.295 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Anger, Rebekah Im Goin For Broke $0.00 0
0 12.742 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 12.94 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 13.132 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 13.471 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0



0 13.586 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
0 13.925 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 14.886 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
0 16.788 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
0 32.865 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 9 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.73 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $68.00 5
2 19.884 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $41.00 4
3 21.971 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $27.00 3
4 23.667 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 2
5 24.971 Walizzewski, Alice Fire Water Sue $0.00 1
6 27.561 Allar, Kinsley Bella $0.00 0

No Time
Disqualified

0 18.892 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 21.91 Keyport, Belle Promise $0.00 0
0 22.483 Taft, Ava April $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 11 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 19.73 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $68.00 5
2 19.791 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $45.00 4
3 21.722 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 3

2D
1 21.971 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $45.00 5
2 21.98 Keyport, Belle Promise $30.00 4
3 22.202 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 3
4 23.592 Taft, Ava April $0.00 2

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 18.892 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 0 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
0 19.932 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0
0 22.619 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0


